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MEIOS DE DIVULGACAO

VALORES PAGOS

INTERNET RS 762.303,06
MIDIA EXTERIOR RS 632.509,17
MIDIA EXTERIOR DIGITAL | RS 1.870.568,23
MOBILIARIO URBANO RS 718.200,00

RADIO RS 22.268,82




MINISTERIO DO
ESPORTE

G OVERNO FEDERIKNL

NOME CNPJ

ARETE EDITORIAL S/A

UNIVERSO ONLINE S/A

OATH MIDIA DIGITAL DO BRASIL LTDA

YAHOO! DO BRASIL INTERNET LTDA

INFOSTOCKS INFORMAGOES E SISTEMAS LTDA
TOPSPORTS VENTURES LTDA

ROI MEDIA PARTICIPACOES E PROPAGANDA LTDA
ZOOM.IN BRASIL LTDA

TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMAGAO LTDA

TEADS BRASIL SOLUGOES EM PROPAGANDA E VIDEO LTDA
GLOBO COMUNICAGAO E PARTICIPAGOES S/A

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES S.A

LAMED PROPAGANDA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA

UTIL ED. DE INFORMAGAO GRATUITA LTDA

A3 MARKETING E EMPREENDIMENTOS PUBLICITARIOS EIRELLE
C DOOR SERVIGCOS DE COMUNICAGAO E PUBLICIDADE EIRELLI
ELETROMIDIA S.A

ON+BUS PROMOGOES PROPAGANDA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA
DIEGO GOMES MARTINS FERREIRA - EPP

MOB TV S/A

DMS PUBLICIDADE MIDIA INTERATIVA LTDA

LED CHANNEL MIDIA DIGITAL LTDA

NOVA BUS PUBLICIDADE EIRELLI

MM PUBLICIDADE E PROPAGANDA LTDA

FUNDAGAO CULTURAL E SOCIAL DIDIMO RIBEIRO GOMES
FM JANGADEIRO LTDA

RADIO PIATA DE SALVADOR LTDA

CENTRO NORTE FM STEREO LTDA

RADIO SOLIMOES LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA BOAS NOVAS LTDA

SISTEMA RESENDENSE DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA

RADIO HIT PARADE LTDA

RADIO TERESOPOLIS LTDA

RADIO ARRAIAL DO CABO FM LTDA

CULTURA FM STEREO SOM LTDA

00.355.188/0001-90
01.109.184/0004-38
02.283.278/0001-49
02.967.773/0001-77
03.082.929/0001-03
03.390.444/0001-79
12.982.386/0001-63
14.913.293/0001-02
16.954.565/0001-48
22.605.990/0001-24
27.865.757/0001-02
60.509.239/0001-13
04.091.812/0001-40
09.912.417/0001-03
12.980.497/0001-30
27.540.411/0001-26
09.347.516/0001-81
10.491.859/0001-02
12.955.024/0001-83
14.807.998/0001-45
14.977.802/0002-41
20.266.738/0001-02
22.207.467/0001-40
20.756.222/0001-46
04.072.308/0003-65
12.377.297/0001-98
13.535.885/0001-75
28.276.194/0001-71
30.792.717/0001-84
30.917.587/0001-69
31.066.541/0001-46
31.096.019/0004-50
32.181.695/0001-41
32.528.390/0001-63
33.582.453/0002-03




MINISTERIO DO

ESPORTE 6 OV ERNO FEDERWAMNNL
RELACAO DE NOMES
VALORES PAGOS
PRODUCAO

FOTO RS 110.250,00
INTERNET RS 109.537,14
MIDIA EXTERIOR RS 251.121,07
WATSAAP RS 536.000,00

FORNECEDORES DE SERVICOS ESPECIALIZADOS

NOME CNPJ

WASHINGTON POSSATO PRODUCOES FOTOGRAFICAS LTDA 13.221.212/0001-40
ESTUDIO JAZZ EIRELI - ME 07.767.617/0001-86
GET INTERATIVA SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO

LTDA 10.359.410/0001-87
SPACE TECNOLOGIA E INTELIGENCIA LTDA 23.831.065/0001-84
2 MOBILE MARKETING DIGITAL LTDA 13.397.728/0001-40
GET INTERATIVA SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO

LTDA 10.359.410/0001-87
URBE COMUNICACAO VISUAL EIRELI-ME 19.823.654/0001-43
IDEIA IMPRESSAO DIGITAL EIRELI - ME 13.374.070/0001-51
KIPLIX COMUNICACAO DIGITAL LTDA 17.801.339/0001-90
SMS VIA WEB - NEGOCIOS DE CONTEUDO ELETRONICOS LTDA 21.331.325/0001-27




